
NMKRV COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
 

Autonomous Institution 
 

#45/1, 22nd Cross, 3rd Block,  Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 011 

Calendar of Events  for the First Term of the Academic year 2021 - 22  

[UG Programs- ODD Semester] 

Sl.No Date  Day Calender of Events 

1 15-09-2021 Wednesday College Re-opening for Staff 

2 20-09-2021 Monday College Re-opening for Students (II & III year) 

3 02-10-2021 Saturday Holiday - Gandhi Jayanthi  

4 04-10-2021 Monday Inauguration for I year Students  

5 06-10-2021 Wednesday Holiday - Mahalaya Amavasya 

6 11-10-2021 Monday Commencement of I Year Classes 

7 14-10-2021 Thursday Holiday - Ayudha Pooja  

8 15-10-2021 Friday Holiday - Vijaya Dasami 

9 19-10-2021 Tuesday Holiday - Id-Meelad 

10 20-10-2021 Wednesday Holiday - Valmiki Jayanthi  

11 01-11-2021 Monday Holiday - Kannada Rajyotsava 

12 03-11-2021 Wednesday Holiday - Naraka Chaturdasi 

13 05-11-2021 Friday Holiday - Bali Padyami  

14 22-11-2021 Monday Holiday - Kanakadasa Jayanthi 

15 26-11-2021 & 27-11-2021 NAAC Peer Team Visit  

16 2-12-2021 to 10-12-2021 Mid Semester Examination 

17 11-12-2021 Saturday Convocation  

18 27.01.2022 Thursday Last Day for Students 

19 29-01-2022 Saturday Last Day for  Teaching Staff 

20 28.01.2022 Friday Commencement of Practical Examination 

21 10.02.2022 Thursday Commencement of Theory Examination 

    
 


